



CAKE SAMPLE BOX MENU

All my cakes are encased in white chocolate ganache and luxury sugarpaste FLAVOURS LEFT TO RIGHT IN THE BOX AS FOLLOWS:

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE

A classic vanilla cake swirled with fresh raspberries, layered with raspberry and white chocolate buttercream & raspberry jam

RICH CHOCOLATE FUDGE

A rich chocolate fudge cake with a chocolate buttercream

CLASSIC LEMON

A zesty lemon cake with lemon buttercream and lemon curd. Made with fresh lemon zest & juice and a hint of Sicilian lemon oil extract.

CLASSIC VANILLA

A classic vanilla sponge with strawberry jam and vanilla buttercream

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

A chocolate orange fudge layered with chocolate orange buttercream

ICED BISCUITS & MARSHMALLOWS

Almond & Vanilla biscuits topped with luxury sugarpaste.
Selection of Strawberry, raspberry & blueberry lemon
marshmallows



ALLERGY INFORMATION

This product is made in an environment where ALL the following allergens may be handled. Therefore, despite stringent cleaning, correct storage & kitchen processes, trace amounts may still be present. Celery and celeriac, Cereals containing gluten for example, Wheat, barley, oats, rye, spelt, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Milk, Mustard, Nuts, for example walnuts, hazelnuts, almonds, cashews, pecans, brazils and pistachios, Peanuts, Sesame seed, Soy beans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites.
Marshmallows not suitable for vegetarians.

CAKE BEST BEFORE:
MARSHMALLOWS / BISCUITS: BEST BEFORE:
store in box or air tight container. Do not refrigerate.

PLEASE CONTACT ME VIA MY WEBSITE TO
ENQUIRE ABOUT YOUR WEDDING CAKE

www.sallyjeanweddingcakes.com

Instagram & Facebook at: Sally Jean Wedding Cakes

email: info@sallyjeanweddingcakes.com

07933 207 403

I hope you enjoy your samples and look forward to hearing your selection. Don't forget there are more flavours on the full menu on my website or I can make bespoke flavours.

Love Sally xx



FULL INGREDIENTS LIST

Chocolate / Chocolate Orange Cake: Self Raising Flour ((**Wheat**) with added calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (monocalcium phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Sugar, Cocoa Powder: Acidity regulator: Potassium carbonates), bicarbonate soda (E500 sodium carbonates), coffee, water, **Eggs**, vegetable oil (rapeseed), buttermilk (**Milk**), Vanilla Extract,

Chocolate Orange Cake: Also contains as above plus: Orange zest, Orange extract (orange oil & rapeseed oil), salt

Fillings: Butter (**Milk**), Icing Sugar (with Maise starch), dark chocolate (Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **Soya** lecithins). Orange zest, Orange extract (orange oil & rapeseed oil),

Vanilla Cakes, Lemon Cake & Raspberry & White Chocolate cakes: Butter (**Milk**), caster Sugar, Self Raising Flour (**Wheat**) with added calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (monocalcium phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), **eggs**, Vanilla Extract (water, Ethanol 35%, Sugar, Vanilla Extract),

Lemon cake as above plus: Lemons (Zest & Juice), Lemon Oil & rapeseed Oil.

Raspberry & White Chocolate cake: as above plus Raspberries, Filling: Butter (**Milk**), Icing Sugar (with Maise starch), Lemon zest & juice, Lemon Oil & rapeseed Oil, Lemon Curd (Sugar, Free Range **Egg** (20%), Salted Butter (20%) Cows' **Milk**), Salt), Concentrated Lemon Juice (9%), (contains Preservative: **Sulphur Dioxide**), Water, Lemon Oil, Gelling Agent: Agar), Raspberries, White chocolate: Sugar, cocoa Butter, whole **Milk** powder, emulsifier: **Soy** Lecithin (E322), natural vanilla.

CONTINUE OVERLEAF



FULL INGREDIENTS LIST

Almond & Cherry biscuits: Butter(Milk), sugar, Plain flour (Wheat, Calcium carbonate, iron, thiamine, niacin), raising agent (E500 Sodium carbonates), Vanilla extract (water ethanol, vanilla extract), Eggs, **Ground Almonds, almond extract (almond oil, rapeseed oil), cherry extract (morello cherry flavouring, propylene glycol).** **CONTAINS NUTS**

Sugarpaste top: Sugar, Glucose syrup, palm oil, Humectant: Glycerine E422, Emulsifier: Mono & di-glycerides of fatty acids E471, Potato starch, Stabiliser: Gum tragacanth E413,

Preservative: potassium sorbate, E202, flavouring

Decoration sprinkles: sugar, maize starch, rice flour, coconut oil, shea fat, glazing agents: (Shellac, Acacia gum, white & yellow beeswax), Thickener: Sodium carboxymethylcellulose, Colour: Titanium dioxide, Glucose syrup, tapioca starch, flavouring.

Decoration: edible glitter squares: Hydroxypropyl, methylcellulose, propylene:Glycol, micabased pigment

Marshmallows: Sugar, glucose syrup, water, beef & pork gelatine (contains **sulphites**), icing sugar, corn starch, vegetable oil. With the additions of Strawberries, raspberries, blueberries and lemon zest

NOT SUITABLE FOR VEGITARIANS